
Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 12/10/2016

 
Height  Callname        Handler         Jumpers         Standard        Total
14      Pixel           Ami Sheffield   26.74   26.74            Elim    Elim   
14      Snap            L. Bredahl      32.04   32.04            Elim    Elim   
14      Jaeger          John Rowe                Abs             Elim    Elim   
 
16      GG              Jami Campisi    31.53   31.53            Elim    Elim   
16      Huey            Jane Rich                Elim   48.97   58.97    Elim   
 
18      Polo            Nancy Lauermann 29.73   29.73   36.84   36.84   66.57   
18      Syn             Jami Campisi    29.16   29.16   38.21   38.21   67.37   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (83.21 or LESS)  *************************  
18      Della           Debie Jacques            Elim            Elim    Elim   
 
22      Stein           Denise Shaiper  27.40   27.40            Elim    Elim   
22      Riot            Amanda Mindham  27.49   32.49            Elim    Elim   
22      Billy           Lee Entzeroth            Elim   41.79   46.79    Elim   
22      Misty           Peter Cinotto   28.28   48.28            Elim    Elim   
22      Eerie           Nancy Lauermann          Elim            Elim    Elim   
 
26      Electra         Bill Seely      31.47   36.47   39.27   44.27   80.74   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (100.92 or LESS)  *************************  
26      Amp             Janel Davidson  37.58   67.58   41.74   46.74   114.32  
26      Westley         Mary Metelko             Elim            Elim    Elim   
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Saturday, December 10, 2016
    Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 195 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26003   Electra     39.27      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    1
       26001   Amp         41.74      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       26002   Westley     No Time    0.00      1      1      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 195 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22010   Billy       41.79      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    1
       22001   Misty       No Time    0.00      1      1      0      1     Elim  
       22003   Riot        No Time    0.00      1      1      0      1     Elim  
       22006   Eerie       No Time    0.00      0      1      0      1     Elim  
       22011   Stein       No Time    0.00      1      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 190 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Everyone   18 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       18003   Polo        36.84      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       18001   Syn         38.21      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       18002   Della       No Time    0.00      0      1      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 190 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16004   Huey        48.97      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00   1
       16002   GG          No Time    0.00      1      1      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 186 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14002   Jaeger      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       14004   Pixel       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
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       14005   Snap        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 16
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 12.5%



Sunday, December 11, 2016
    Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 166 yards  SCT: 37 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26003   Electra     31.47      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    1
       26001   Amp         37.58      0.58      2      4      0      0     30.58   2
       26002   Westley     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 166 yards  SCT: 37 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22011   Stein       27.40      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22003   Riot        27.49      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       22001   Misty       28.28      0.00      0      4      0      0     20.00   3
       22010   Billy       No Time    0.00      1      0      0      1     Elim  
       22006   Eerie       No Time    0.00      1      1      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 162 yards  SCT: 38 seconds    Everyone   18 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       18001   Syn         29.16      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       18003   Polo        29.73      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       18002   Della       No Time    0.00      1      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 162 yards  SCT: 38 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16002   GG          31.53      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16004   Huey        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 157 yards  SCT: 39 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14004   Pixel       26.74      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       14005   Snap        32.04      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
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       14002   Jaeger      Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 15
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 6
              Percent Qualified: 40.0%



Perf Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 12/10/2016

 
Height  Callname        Handler         Jumpers         Standard        Total
16      Ink             Laura Harper    29.35   29.35            Elim    Elim   
16      Ziggy           Linda Larrabee           Elim            Elim    Elim   
 
20      Izzy            Carolyn Johnson 36.20   36.20   44.77   44.77   80.97   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (101.21 or LESS)  *************************  
20      Katy Muppet     Diana Rupprecht 33.22   33.22            Elim    Elim   
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Saturday, December 10, 2016
    Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 195 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20011  Izzy        44.77      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20003  Katy Muppet No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 195 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16003  Ink         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16013  Ziggy       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 4
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 25.0%



Sunday, December 11, 2016
    Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 166 yards  SCT: 40 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20003  Katy Muppet 33.22      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20011  Izzy        36.20      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified

Distance: 166 yards  SCT: 40 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16003  Ink         29.35      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16013  Ziggy       No Time    0.00      1      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 4
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
              Percent Qualified: 75.0%
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